
LOT 24 WOODGATE VILLAGE UNIT 3
780-334, 794-1074, DC 1011-257
1011-254, 1011-255, WD 1332-

MILLER KHRISTI
146 SW HOSFORD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-4S-16-02810-324
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06
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04/21/2023 MLU

10/02/2023 KS 0.49 18,500 0 0 18,500
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3

52,093
7,765
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0

78,358
0

78,358

1401/1538 12/19/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KHRISTI MILLER (ENH L

EDWARD W MILLER JR 

1332/2451 3/15/2017 WD Q I 01 59,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNELL JAMES & MARY 

KHRISTI MILLER
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LAND:1:1: 0.54 AC.

8641 M H 125 08/02/1994

2018HX Base Yr

146 SW HOSFORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,841 117.9000 70.74 130,232 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 50,424

UOP 36 25 9 255

UOP 200 25 50 1,415

2,018 1,841 52,093

BAS= W66 S15 UOP= W6 S6 E6 N6$ S12 E22 UOP= S10 E20 N10 W20$
E44 N27$.

BAS

66

15

12

22

44

27

UOP

6

6

6

6

UOP10

20

10

20

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100386 250 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 965

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,800

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

7,765

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH102.00 208.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


